
As stipulated by the Commission the days hereafter mentioned have been determined to be 
holidays for the purpose of Rule 75 (2) of The Caricom Competition Rules of Procedure.

No. National Holidays 2024 Comments

1 New year Monday  1 January
2 Chinese New Year Saturday 10 february Subject to change
4 Holi Phagwa Monday 25 march Subject to change
5 Good Friday Friday 29 April Subject to change

First Easter day Sunday 31 April Subject to change
6 Easter Monday Monday 1 April Subject to change
7 Eid -Ul-Fitr Wednesday 10 april Subject to change
8 Labour Day Wednesday 1 may
9 Idul adha Sunday 16 june Subject to change
9 Emancipation Day Monday 1 July
10 National Indigenous Day Monday 8 July Subject to change
11 Eid-UI-Azah Friday  9 August
12 Maroon Day Thursday 10 October
13 Divali Friday 1 November Subject to change
14 Independence Day Monday 25 November
15 Christmas  Day Wednesday 25 December
16 Boxxing Day Thursday 26 December
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